
Bus Schedule for Barrow upon Soar Monday to Friday

Bus operators
Kinchbus 2
Centrebus LC5
Centrebus LC5X
Centrebus 22A
Central Connect 2X

Leicester - Barrow - Sileby - Loughborough from 17th March 2025 SHO
NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH

2 2 LC5 2 LC5 22A 2 22A LC5 22A 2 LC5 22A LC5X 2 22A LC5 22A 2 LC5 22A 2 22A LC5 2 22A 2 2X 22A 2 2 2X 2 2
Leicester St, Margarets Bus Station 18:45 20:45
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:30 16:40 18:22
Birstall Wanlip Lane 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:48 16:59 18:56 18:37 20:56
Thurmaston ASDA 07:24
Syston Fox & Hounds 07:30
Rothley The Rise 07:42
Mountsorrel Market Place 07:46
Cossington Royal Oak 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:24 16:06 17:18 19:03 18:56 21:03
Sileby Collingwood Drive 06:28 07:40 09:07 09:24 10:27 10:24 11:24 11:47 12:24 13:07 13:24 14:24 14:27 15:29 15:47 16:11 17:06 17:23 18:26 19:01 19:41 20:51 22:01 23:11
Sileby Malt House 06:32 07:44 09:11 09:34 10:31 10:34 11:34 11:51 12:34 13:11 13:34 14:34 14:31 15:34 15:51 16:16 17:10 17:28 18:30 19:07 19:06 19:45 20:55 21:07 22:05 23:15
Sileby Railway Station 07:57 09:15 10:30 11:45 13:00 14:00 15:20 16:30
Seagrave Green Lane 08:04 09:22 10:37 11;52 14:07 15:27 16:37
Walton Anchor Inn 08:09 09:27 10:42 11:57 14:12 15:32 16:42
Barrow Huston Close 06:28 07:48 09:15 10:35 11:55 13:15 14:35 15:55 17:14 18:34 19:49 20:59 22:09 23:19
Barrow Babington Road 06:41 07:57 09:21 10:41 12:01 13:21 14:41 16:01 17:20 18:40 19:54 21:04 22:14 23:24
Barrow North Street 06:42 08:03 08:17 09:24 09:35 10:44 10:50 12:04 12:05 13:10 13:24 14:20 14:44 15:40 16:04 16:50 17:23 18:43 19:56 21:06 22:16 23;:26
Barrow High Street 06:43 08:04 09:25 09:40 10:45 10:40 11:40 12:05 12:40 13:25 13:40 14:40 14:45 15:44 16:05 16:22 17:24 17:37 18:44 19:16 19:57 21:07 22:17 23:27
Barrow Soar Bridge Inn 06:44 08:05 09:26 10:46 12:06 13:26 14:46 16:06 17:25 18:45 19:13 19:58 21:08 21:13 22:18 23:28
Quorndon Fox 06:51 08:13 09:33 10:53 12:13 13:33 14:53 16:13 17:32 18:52 19:19 20:04 21;14 21:19 22:24 23:34
Loughborough Baxter Gate 07:00 08:28 08:30 09:45 09:48 11:05 11:03 12:25 12:18 13:23 13:45 14:33 15:05 15:53 16:25 17:03 17:44 19:04 19:30 20:13 21:23 21:30 22:33 23:43

Notes
School Holidays Only SHO
Not on Bank Holidays NBH



Bus Schedule for Barrow upon Soar Saturday

Bus operators
Kinchbus 2
Centrebus LC5
Centrebus LC5X
Centrebus 22A
Central Connect 2X

Leicester - Barrow - Sileby - Loughborough from 17th March 2025
NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH NBH

2 2 LC5 2 LC5 2 LC5 2 LC5 2 LC5 2 LC5 2 LC5 2 2 2 2X 2 2 2 2N
Leicester St, Margarets Bus Station 20:00 23:55
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station
Birstall Wanlip Lane 20:11 00:05
Thurmaston ASDA
Syston Fox & Hounds
Rothley The Rise
Mountsorrel Market Place
Cossington Royal Oak 20:18 00:11
Sileby Collingwood Drive 06:28 07:40 09:07 10:27 11:47 13:07 14:27 15:47 17:06 18:26 19:41 20:51 22:01 23:11
Sileby Malt House 06:32 07:44 09:11 10:31 11:51 13:11 14:31 15:51 17:10 18:30 19:45 20:22 20:55 22:05 23:15 00:14
Sileby Railway Station 08:00 09:15 10:30 11:45 14:00 15:20 16:30
Seagrave Green Lane 08:07 09:22 10:37 11;52 14:07 15:27 16:37
Walton Anchor Inn 08:12 09:27 10:42 11:57 14:12 15:32 16:42
Barrow Huston Close 06:28 07:48 09:15 10:35 11:55 13:15 14:35 15:55 17:14 18:34 19:49 20:59 22:09 23:19
Barrow Babington Road 06:41 07:57 09:21 10:41 12:01 13:21 14:41 16:01 17:20 18:40 19:54 21:04 22:14 23:24
Barrow North Street 06:42 08:03 08:20 09:24 09:35 10:44 10:50 12:04 12:05 13:24 14:20 14:44 15:40 16:04 16:50 17:23 18:43 19:56 21:06 22:16 23;:26
Barrow High Street 06:43 08:04 09:25 10:45 12:05 13:25 14:45 16:05 17:24 18:44 19:57 21:07 22:17 23:27
Barrow Soar Bridge Inn 06:44 08:05 09:26 10:46 12:06 13:26 14:46 16:06 17:25 18:45 19:58 20:28 21:08 22:18 23:28 00:19
Quorndon Fox 06:51 08:13 09:33 10:53 12:13 13:33 14:53 16:13 17:32 18:52 20:04 20:34 21;14 22:24 23:34
Loughborough Baxter Gate 07:00 08:28 08:33 09:45 09:48 11:05 11:03 12:25 12:18 13:45 14:33 15:05 15:53 16:25 17:03 17:44 19:04 20:13 20:45 21:23 22:33 23:43 00:27

Notes
School Holidays Only SHO
Not on Bank Holidays NBH



Bus Schedule for Barrow upon Soar Sunday

Bus operators
Kinchbus 2
Centrebus 27
Centrebus 27X
Centrebus 22A
Central Connect 2X

Leicester - Barrow - Sileby - Loughborough from 17th March 2025

2 2 2 2 2 2 2X
Leicester St, Margarets Bus Station 19:00
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station
Birstall Wanlip Lane 19:11
Thurmaston ASDA
Syston Fox & Hounds
Rothley The Rise
Mountsorrel Market Place
Cossington Royal Oak 19:18
Sileby Collingwood Drive 09:06 10:26 11:46 14:26 15:46 17:01
Sileby Malt House 09:10 10:30 11:50 14:30 15:50 17:05 19:22
Sileby Railway Station
Seagrave Green Lane
Walton Anchor Inn
Barrow Huston Close 09:14 10:34 11:54 14:34 15:54 17:09
Barrow Babington Road 09:19 10:39 11:59 14:39 15:59 17:14
Barrow North Street 09:21 10:41 12:01 14:41 16:01 17:16
Barrow High Street 09:22 10:43 12:03 14:43 16:03 17:17
Barrow Soar Bridge Inn 09:23 10:44 12:04 14:44 16:04 17:18 19:28
Quorndon Fox 09:29 10:50 12:10 14:50 16:10 17:24 19:34
Loughborough Baxter Gate 09:38 11:00 12:20 15:00 16:20 17:33 19:45

Notes


